The Broads

Local Access Forum

Broads Local Access Forum

Agenda 11 March 2020

2.00pm
Yare House, Thorpe Road, Norwich, NR1 1RY

Introduction

1. Apologies for absence and welcome
2. Declarations of interest

3. Toreceive and confirm the minutes of the Broads Local Access Forum meeting held on
4 December 2019 (Pages 4-10)

4. Matters arising from the minutes

Items for discussion
5. Consultation on BLAF constitution (Pages 11-34)
Feedback from Head of Construction, Maintenance and Environment

6. Setting the agenda (Pages 35-36)
Report by Head of Construction, Maintenance and Environment

Other matters

7.  Any other business

8. To note the date of the next meeting — Wednesday 3 June 2020 at 2.00pm at Yare
House, 62/64 Thorpe Road, Norwich
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Broads Local Access Forum membership

Member Address Phone Email Interest
number

Kelvin Allen 9 Landseer Drive 01366 kelvinallen@btinter | Broads Authority
Downham Market 384458 net.com
PE38 9NG

Linda Quercus 01603 linda.aspland@iclou | Waterborne

Aspland 229 Norwich Road 951814 d.com recreational users
Wroxham / Paddle sports
NR12 8SL

Keith Bacon Woodcroft 01692 keithbacon@keme. | Archaeology and
Wood Street 581314 co.uk landscape heritage
Catfield keithbacon@broadla
NR29 5DF nd.net

Louis Baugh Neatishead Hall 07785 Ibaugh@netcom.co. | Landowners and
Neatishead 224589 uk managers
NR12 8XX

Harry 20 Broad Reaches 01692 Harry.blathwayt@ Local Authority

Blathwayt Ludham 678644 north-norfolk.gov.uk | (District Council) /
NR29 5PD Tourism and local

business

Liz Brooks Heronway 01692 ejb553@gmail.com Equestrian riding
Norwich Road 678674 and driving
Ludham
NR29 5QD

Robin Buxton | Speedwell House 01493 robin.buxton@ Landowners and
South Burlingham Road | 750102 ukgateway.net managers/ Tourism
Lingwood and local
NR13 4ET businesses

Michael Flett | 33 Broad Reaches 01692 mikeandjeanne@ Local Authority
Ludham 678560 btinternet.com (Parish Councils)
NR29 5PD

Tony Gibbons | 19 Blithewood Gardens | 01603 tonygibbons.ndaa@ | Angling
Sprowston 400973 gmail.com
NR7 8PS
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Burnham Thorpe
PE31 8HW

Member Address Phone Email Interest
number
Tim Harris Catfield Hall 01692 tim@catfieldhall.co Nature
Catfield 580220 | m conservation /
NR29 5DB Archaeology and
landscape heritage
Dawn Hatton | c/o Broads Authority 01603 stock.dawn@gmail.c | Walking/People
Yare House 433174 om with
62-64 Thorpe Road disabilities/Access
Norwich for all
NR1 1RY
Peter Mason | 7 Brick Kiln Gardens 01692 peter.mason51@sky | Walking/Tourism
Catfield 583152 .com and local business
Gt Yarmouth
NR29 5DW
John Murray | Thc Tbc Tbc Walking / People
with disabilities /
Access for all
Steve Read The Anchorage 07720 stevereadcon@btint | Walking/water
Broadview Road 808715 ernet.com borne
Oulton Broad recreational users
Lowestoft
NR32 3PL
Richard 9 Bek Close 01603 dickwebb@talktalk. | Walking/sailing
Webb Norwich 505362 net
NR4 7NT
Christopher Thorpe Cloud 01328 Cj.yardley@tiscali.co | Waterborne
Yardley Creake Road 738705 .uk recreational

users/ nature
conservation

Kylie Moos — Broads Local Access Forum Secretary
Yare House, 62-64 Thorpe Road, Norwich, NR1 1RY

01603 610734

BLAF@broads-authority.gov.uk
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